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1 PELLIZOTTI  Maxim MCHS BMWS1000RR 1:21.976 7 17 - - 32.578 25.727 23.599

2 LELEU Alexandre MECASPORT BMWS1000RR 1:22.252 4 16 0.276 0.276 32.891 25.376 23.693

3 BRUNET-LUGARDON Florian ASM armagnac BMWS1000RR 1:22.252 16 19 0.276 - 32.974 25.596 23.600

4 CHALLAMEL  Léo MC DU BEAU BMWS1000RR 1:22.257 10 16 0.281 0.005 32.705 25.620 23.595

5 DE LA ROSA Gino PAU ARNOS APRILIA RSV4 R 1:22.351 17 17 0.375 0.094 32.880 25.772 23.622

6 MULOT Thierry LYON ET RHONE DUCATI  P V4 S 1:22.480 14 16 0.504 0.129 33.041 25.470 23.543

7 BRUN Julien la roche noir moto l BMWS1000RR 1:23.142 14 19 1.166 0.662 33.206 26.001 23.873

8 GERMANY Jonathan RIDING SENSATION BMWS1000RR 1:23.174 15 18 1.198 0.032 33.026 25.999 23.912

9 DUBRAY Eric CMC BMWS1000RR 1:23.459 16 16 1.483 0.285 33.286 25.897 24.092

10 BRUNET-LUGARDON Cyril ASM armagnac BMWS1000RR 1:23.460 11 19 1.484 0.001 33.716 25.708 23.888

11 GESLIN  Stéphane GEMENOS DUCATI P V 4 1:24.056 7 13 2.080 0.596 33.547 26.025 24.432

12 IDRES Madjid BMW France BMW S1000RR 1:24.554 16 17 2.578 0.498 33.897 26.345 24.143

13 TORRESANI Cédric PAUL RICARD DUCATI 959 TWIN 1:24.719 11 16 2.743 0.165 33.615 26.635 24.355

14 BEGUELIN  Laurent C2309/RMCC BMWS1000RR 1:25.052 7 15 3.076 0.333 33.693 26.406 24.488

15 TEIXEIRA  Hernani JLD TROPICAL TEAM BMWS1000RR 1:25.117 17 20 3.141 0.065 34.036 26.515 24.393

16 SOTTER Yann TEAM 6 EM AVENUE DUCATI 959 WILD 1:25.375 16 17 3.399 0.258 33.801 26.825 24.687

17 CASPAR Julien sens moto sport DUCATI 1199P TWIN 1:25.645 8 12 3.669 0.270 34.135 26.471 24.559

18 HOUSSIN  Vincent 2V RACING ROADSON 765 1:25.889 16 21 3.913 0.244 33.949 26.901 24.926

19 DELPAL  Joel CIRCUIT D'ALBI DUCATI 1199 P TWIN 1:26.041 11 12 4.065 0.152 34.393 26.763 24.823

20 TACHON Cédric TEAM LH RACING DUCATI 959 TWIN 1:26.359 14 16 4.383 0.318 34.370 27.092 24.724

21 LE BRAS  Antoine RIDING SENSATION DUCATI 959 TWIN 1:26.930 5 15 4.954 0.571 34.148 27.158 25.211

22 BIRBES  Pascal MCC ALBI BMWS1000RR 1:27.568 14 15 5.592 0.638 35.185 26.979 25.404

23 RUDELLE Fréderic MPS APRILIA RSV4 1:29.496 4 5 7.520 1.928 35.898 27.864 25.384

24 NAY  Eddy PROTWIN BMWS1000RR 1:30.212 11 19 8.236 0.716 36.398 27.752 25.762

25 BEAUDET  Nicolas TEAM 6A DUCATI  1299 TWIN 1:33.873 7 17 11.897 3.661 37.680 28.607 27.175

26 MUGNIER  Alain TEAM RED DUCATI 959 TWIN 1:34.487 12 13 12.511 0.614 37.307 29.532 26.984

27 FONTAINE Franck-Olivier TEAM 6A DUCATI  1199S TWIN 1:34.652 2 4 12.676 0.165 37.257 29.433 27.582

28 TARALLO  romain CMC DUCATI 1199P TWIN - 0 2 - - 40.899 28.941 26.804

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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